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kkk2223323444446666646666
kkkk223233344666766666666
""kkk22233344467766644646
"k"kkk2232334466766664466
""""kk2223344667767766446
"""""kk222344666777666444
"""""kk223346666776664446
2"""""kk23344467777646444
2""""kk222344446677666644
72"""kkk22333444667666444
222"""kk233344466777664433
"""""kk2223346667777664433
""""kkk2223444677777666443
k""""kk2233446667776666433
k""""kk22333446667766644433
kk"""kkk2233446677666664443
kkk""kk22223466677676664444
kk""kkkk22344667777667664433
k"""kkk222334467777776644434
""kkkk2223334677777766666444
kkk22223333447777777777776644
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VVVVV3222222222
VVVVV33222232222

VVVVVV32222232232
VVVVVVV32332333232

VVVV†VV333333333333
VVVV††V†V334333333333

VVVV†††††V334333333333
VVVVVVV†††††344433333343

VVVVVV†††V††††44443433443
VVVVV+VV†V†††††66443443444

VVV+++VVVV††††††66444444444
VVVV++++++V††††††††6644444444

VVVV+++++++VV†††††††6644444444
VVVVVV+++++++VV†††††††664464444

VVVVVVV++++++++V†VV†††††666666444
VVVV†VV+++++++++VVV†††††††66666664

VVV†††VVV+++++++VVVVV††††††††666664
VVVV†††V†V+VV+V++VVVV††††††††††666666

VVVVVV††††VVVVVV+V+VV††††††††††††66666
VVVVVV††††V††VVVVVVVV†††††††VVVV††6†666

VVVVVVVV††††††††VVVV†††††††VVVV+VV†††664
VVVVVVV†††††††††V††††††††††VV+++++VV†V††6

VVVVV††††††††††††††††††††††VV+++++++VVV†††
†††VVVV†††††††††††††††††††††V+++++++++V††††

†††V†VV†††††††††††††††+††††††VV+++++++VV†††4
††††††††††††††††††++†++†+†††V†VV++++++VV††44

††††††††††††††††††+++++++†††††VVVV++++VV††466
††††††VVV†V††††††+++++++†++††††VV+V++VVV†††66

†††††VVV+VVVV†V††††++++++++†††††††VVVV†V†††V46
††††VV+V++VVVV†††††††++++†††††††††††V†V††VV466

††††VV++++++VVV††††††++†+†††††††††††††††VVV4666
††††V++++++++VV††††††††††††††††††††††††VVV46664
††††V++++++++VVV†††††††††††††††††††††††VV444646
†††V†V++++++VVVV††††††††VVV†††††††††††VVVV66664

†††††VVV++++VVVV†V†††††VVVV†††VV††††††VVVV446644
††††††V+V++VVVVVVVV†VVVVVVVVVVV†††††††VV44666444
†††††††VVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVV†††††VVVV4666464
††††††VVVVVVVVVVVVVVV+V+++VVVVVVV†††††VVVV466644
††††††††VVVV†V†VVVV++V+++++V+VVVVV††††VV44446643
†††††††V†VV†††VVVV++++++++++++VVVVVV†VVVV4464443
†††††††††††††††VVV++++++++++++VVVVV††VVV44666443
††††††††††††††VVVVV+++++++++++VVVVVVVVV446644433
†††††††††††††VVVV+V+++++++++++V+VVVVVVVV44664433
††V†††††††††VVVV+++++++++++++++VVVVVVV4466644332
VV†††††††††V†VVVV+++++++++++++++VVVVVV4666444332
VV††††V†††††VVVVV+V++++++++++V+VVVVVV44464434322
VVVV†VVV†††††VVVVVV++++++++++VVVVVVV††4644433322
VVVVVVVVV††††††VV+++++++++++++VVVVV††46664333222
VVVVVVVVVV††††††VV++++++++++++VVVV††46664443322k
VVVVVVVVV††††VVVVV+V+++++V++VVVVV††46644433222k
VVVVVVVVVV†††††VVVVVV+V+VV+VVVVVV†††4664433322k
VVVVVVVVVV††††††VVVVVVVVVVVVV††V†444664432222k
VVVVVVVVV††††††VVVV†VVVV†VVVV†V††446664333222k
VVVVVVV††††††V†VVV†VV†V††VV†††††V4664433222kk
VVVVVV†††††††††††††VV††††††††††VV4464433222kk
VVVVVV††††††††††††V†††††††††VVVVV464332222kk
VVVVVV†††††††††††††††††††††VVVV4444332222kk
VVVV††††††††††††††††††††††VVV4444333222kkk
VVVV†††††††V††††††††††††VVV44V44332322kkk
VVVV†††††V††††††††††††VVVVVV444433322kk"
VVVV†V†VVV††††††††††VVVVVVV444433222kkk

VVVVVVV††††††††††††VVVVV4444333322kkk
VVVVVVV†††VV††††††VVVVV444333322kk"

VVVV†††VVVVVV††VVVVVV444433222kk
VVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVV44433322

VVVVVVVVVVVVVVVV44433
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222
222
232
232
333
333
333
343
443
444
444
444
444
444
444
664
664
666
666
666
664
††6
†††
†††
††4
†44
466
†66
V46
466
666
664
646
664
644
444
464
644
643
443
443
433
433
332
332
322
322
222
22k
22k
22k
22k
22k
2kk
2kk
2kk
2kk
kkk
kkk
kk"
kkk
kkk
kk"
kk

2233333776643322kk"""""""kk222333333333322kkk
32343344776633222k""k"""""kkkk2222222222kkkkk
3334444447764332kkkkk"""""""kkkkkkkkkkkkkkk""
33334444477744332kkkkk""""""""kkkkkkkkk"""kkk
3334444444476443222k2kk"k""""""""""""""""kkk2
3334444444476643322222kkkkkkkk""""""""kkkkk22
3333444466ss664433322322k2kkkkkkkkkkkkkkk2222
34334464466ss644333332222222k2kkkkkk222222232
44433466466ssss433333332223222222222222223323
4444346666sssssss3333333233333322222223333333
44444446666ssssssszzz333333333333333333333333
44444446666ssszzzzzzzzzzzzvvvvvvvvzzsssssssss
44444446666sssszzzzzzvvvvvzzzvvvvzzzzzssszsss
44444446666ssssszzzzvvvvvvvzzzzzzzzzzzzzzzzss
44644646664sssssszzzzzzzzvvvvzzzzzzzzzvvzzss4
44644666664sssssssszzzzzzzzzzvvvvvvvvvvvssss6
44666666664szzzzzzvvvzzzzzzzzvzvvvvvzzzzzss44
6446666664sszzzzzzzvvvzzzzzzzzzzvvzzzzzzss666
6666666664sssvvvzzzzzvvvvvzzzzzzzzssssssss664
6666666644ssssvvvvzzzzzvvvvvzzzzzzzsssssss446
666664647ssssssvvvvzzzzzzvvzzzzzzzzzzssss6466
446644477sszzzsssvvvvzzzzzzzvvvvvvzzzzzss6664
†74447777sszzzvvsszvvvvvvzzvvvvvvvvvvvvzs6644
†777777666sszzvvvzzzzvvvvzvvvvvvvvvvvzzs66644
66777666444sszzzvvvvzzzzvvvvvvvvvvvzzzzs66664
7776664444444sszzzvvvvzzzzzzvvvvvvvzzzzs66666
76666444444444sszzzzvvvvzzzvvvvvvvzzzzss66666
6664644333334444ssszzzzvzzvvvvvvvzzzzss666666
644444333333344444ssszzzzzvvvzzzzzzsssss66666
644434333323333444444szzzzzzzzzzssssss4446666
44433333222233333344444444zzzzssss44444446646
444433322222223233334344444444444444333333644
44333232k2k2222223333433333333443333323333664
4333322kkkkkkk2222223333222223333222223233366
333232kkkkk"kkkk22222222222222232222222233333
433222kkk"""""k2kk2k222222kkk222kkk2222223323
33222kkk"""""""kkkk2kkk22kkkkkkkkkk2kk2222222
3322kkk"k""""""""kkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkk2k222
3222kkkk"""""""""""kkkkkkk""""k""kkkkkkkkkk22
322kkk""""""""""""k"""kk"""""""""""kk"kkkkkk2
222kk"""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""k"kkkkk
32kkkk""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""kkkkk
22kkk"""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""k"kkk
2kkk""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""kkk
2kk"""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""kkk
2kk""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""kk
kkkk""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""k"
kk"""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""
kkk""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""
kkk""""""""""""""""""""""""""""
kk""""""""""""""""""""""""
kk"""""""""""""""""""
kk"""""""""""""""""
k""""""""""""""""
"k"""""""""""""
kk""""""""""""
k""""""""""""
"""""""""""
""""""""""
""""""""
""""""
""""
""
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kkk
kkk
k""
kkk
kk2
k22
222
232
323
333
333
sss
sss
zss
ss4
ss6
s44
666
664
446
466
664
644
644
664
666
666
666
666
666
646
644
664
366
333
323
222
222
k22
kk2
kkk
kkk
kkk
kkk
kkk
"kk
k"

k"""kkk222334467777776644434
""kkkk2223334677777766666444
kkk22223333447777777777776644
22222222334477666666666776664
22223333346666666666644444666
22222333666444444466664434446
332333366444433344444443334446
323344444344333333334433433444
3336644444332223333433443343444
3664444333333222233334444433446
6s44433432222223333344444334446
s444444333322233333444464344646
ss44333332222223333344464344646
6664443322233333343444464446646
4444333222222343343444664466666
6644343332333444344646644466466
4443444333434444444644644666464
4644443443444644446644644664446
6446444434444644646646464644646
4466446444444644644664466444646
4664464446466464664664466464666
4644664464466464666644664666667
4644644464464466666646666666677
4444646466464466666446666667776
4446646666644666464466677777666
6466666666444666446667777777766
6666666666444664666667777777776
666666666466664466767777666777
666666464444646667777766676777
666666444646666677777776766777
66646444466666667776674664666
46444466666666677777666444466
6644666666666677767776444444
666666666666777776667664446
366666677777777767666666466
33337777777677777676444466
3333347777667767764644446
223334677767766767644444
2333466677667666644464
223346666766666664464
2233466666646646644
k2334666646446446
k22346466466464
k22334464446
kk2336464
kk22
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Pattern Name: 09144 Hugging Penguins Stocking

Company: Dimensions

Fabric: Aida 11, White

124w X 192h Stitches

Size: 11 Count,   28.63w X 44.33h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
† 4 DMC 162 Blue-UL VY LT
s 4 DMC 321 Christmas Red
v 4 DMC 350 Coral-MD
4 4 DMC 414 Steel Gray-DK
3 4 DMC 415 Pearl Gray
z 4 DMC 666 Christmas Red-BRT
0 4 DMC 741 Tangerine-MD
# 4 DMC 744 Yellow-Pale
2 4 DMC 762 Pearl Gray-VY LT
+ 4 DMC 813 Blue-LT
| 4 DMC 947 Burnt Orange
t 4 DMC 970 Burnt Orange-LT
V 4 DMC 3325 Baby Blue-LT
7 4 DMC 3371 Black Brown
k 4 DMC Ecru Ecru
" 4 DMC BLANC White

6 2

2

DMC

DMC

535

3371

Ash Gray-VY LT

Black Brown

Floss Used for French Knots:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

1 DMC BLANC White

Floss Used for Back Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

4 DMC 310 Black

6 DMC 310 Black

4 DMC BLANC White
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Расход нитей

Нитей в мотке: 6

Длина мотка: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

DMC 162 3387 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 4.000

DMC 310 0 0 0 0 68.6 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 310 0 0 0 0 7.1 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 321 296 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 350 254 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 414 1294 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000

DMC 415 1153 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000

DMC 666 560 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 741 67 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 744 56 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 762 1355 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000

DMC 813 614 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 947 66 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 970 66 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 3325 2477 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.000

DMC 3371 524 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC Ecru 1347 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000

DMC BLANC 1644 0 0 0 61.2 0.0 0.0 124 0 2.000

DMC

DMC

535

3371

1303 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000


